

Appalachian Premier Volleyball Academy Corporate Sponsorship Fund Application

Appalachian Premier Volleyball Academy, (APVA) is an amateur sports club for girls and boys ages 18 and under. We field teams at all levels as we seek to improve the sport of volleyball in our local community. We are a member of the Southern Region Volleyball Association

(SRVA), USA Volleyball, JVA (Junior Volleyball Association), and AAU, (Amatuer Athletic Union.) APVA is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization with limited funding available for scholarships.

APVA provides serious young athletes with the opportunity to become well-rounded and skilled volleyball players. Our goal is to develop self-discipline, dedication and confidence, as well as improve volleyball skills and teach the value of teamwork. Club members generally are much more prepared to compete at the high school level, and club experience is virtually essential not only to compete but be seen and recruited at the college level.

In our continuing efforts to keep our program open to all who wish to participate no matter what their financial limitations are, we are asking those individuals and corporations willing to help by giving a scholarship to those athletes.

All scholarship and donation money goes directly to the athlete in order for them to offset the cost of club expenses.

Thank you for helping the future of a young, aspiring athlete.

APVA (Appalachian Premier Volleyball Academy) PLAYER SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please make your check payable to: APVA (Appalachian Premier Volleyball Academy) Donor/Business Name: Address: Phone: Contact Person: Amount: Athlete to be Sponsored: Team Name: Please complete and return (by email) this form with your sponsorship to: **APVA/Corporate Sponsorship**

c/o Brianna Hippensteil bbranson@k12k.com or Kayce Green appalachianpremierevbc@gmail.com

If you wish to receive a proof of donation letter for taxes and the IRS, please indicate that in your email, along with your corporation's tax ID number.

Signatures:

Athlete or Athlete's Guardian

Supervisor or Contact Person providing Sponsorsh	ip
APVA Board Member/Fundraising Contact	